Technical Data Sheet
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™
XPI Headset  Bluetooth®/FM
Description
The Bluetooth® MultiPoint headset with noise-cancelling
microphone connects to a mobile app to more easily set-up
and adjust the headset as it wirelessly connects to one or
two Bluetooth enabled devices, such as mobile phones and

Get your app, using
the QR codes below...
Ordering Information
3M Code Model # Description
Headsets
UU010322954 MRX21A3WS6-AZ 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ XPI Headset, Headband, App
UU010322962 MRX21P3EWS6-AZ 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ XPI Helmet Attach, App
Accessories - Helmet Adaptors/Backplates
UU010853503 Z3GS/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Scott Safety Helmets and 3M™ Scott Safety Visor Range
XL001642468 Z3E/2  (30mm) Helmet Adapter for common helmets
XL001642484 Z3G/2  (25mm) Helmet Adapter for 3M™Visor Range
XA007702625 Z3AF/2 Helmet Adapter for 3M™ Versaflo M-Series Helmets
Accessories - Hygiene
UU008567388 HY82 3M™ PELTOR™ HY82 Hygiene kit (cushion and foam liner)
XH001651351 HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad
Accessories - Microphone
UU011614862 MT53N-14/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Electret Boom Microphone, 240mm with plug incl windshield M995/2
UU00801358 MT53V/1 3M™ PELTOR™ Electret  Boom Microphone for 3M™ Versalfo™  M-300 Head Top
*  Z3AF/2 Backplates Included
XH001679154 M995/2 3M™ PELTOR™ M995 Wind shield for speech microphone
AT010580697 HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ HYM1000 Microphone protection